01-7[PLAIN WASHER 4 [BRIABOR2(T)926X912.5X2 [03-1]SPINDLE_HOLDER 1 ETFE | #41X131 [P25/9483] 14 [MOTOR 1 7.2KW , 2P , 39
01-6]PLAIN WASHER 8 |BR348GR2(TH|219%08.51.2 03 [REAR CASING ASS'Y 1 PPG_ |#186.5X144|P2309178] 15 |SET SCREW 2 | SCM=3 | MB8X10
01-5|BOLT,MOTOR 4 [BRI4BGR2(T)| M12X40 02-3]FRONT THRUST PAD 1 | e | #72X9 |P2229315] 12 [0. RING 1| VITON G45  |P9413170
01-4|BOLT,FRONT_CASING 5 |BRIBGR2TY|  MBX35 02-2|FLANGE 1 PPG 40A_ |P2233172] 11 0. RING 1| VTN G50 |P9413169
01-3|BOLT,FRONT CASING 3 mmﬁm%mg M8X65 02-1|FLANGE 1 PPG 50A P22334111 10 |0. RING 1 VITON G165 A3419210
01-1|BRACKET 1 PPG $202X322 |A2123156| 02 |FRONT CASING 1 PPG $202X113 |P2203180[ 09 |0. RING 1 VITON G175 P9419174
*01 |BRACKET AND BOLT ASSY| BR348 GR2(Ti) |IN—TANK INSTALLATION|[o1—11SCREW 8 [BR348GR2(T)|13X18(M8)|P9223899] 08 |BACK UP RING 1| SUS304 | #164%5.5 |P2179175
01-9|SPRING_WASHER 4 [ SUS304 | M12 01-2|TRANSITION FLANGE 1| S45C |p145%8100x5[A2173012] [07=1]INNER_MAGNET 1 [Nb—Fe-B| #76X93 |P2449430
01-8[SPRING_WASHER 8 | SUS304 M3 07 |INNER DRNVE RING 1 PPG_ | $79.6X124 [P2439018
01-7|PLAIN WASHER 4 SUS304 [#24X812.5X2 +01-100. RING 1 S.VITON p202X02 |A2173012 SIC P2469772
01-6|PLAIN WASHER 8 | SUS304 [322X08.5%1 5 L[07-7|PLAIN WASHER 4 |BR38CRIT)|226%012.5%2 06-1BEARING s e
01-5|BOLT,MOTOR 4 SUS304 M12X40 < 01-5|BOLT,MOTOR 4 mmﬁm%mg M12X40 06 |BEARING ASS'Y 1 ETFE P44X46.5 |P2469182
01—4|BOLT,FRONT CASING 5 | SUS304 | MBX35 <[ 01-4|BOLT,FRONT CASING 5 |VTON COATED]  MBX35  |P9123898] 05 |OUTER DRIVE RING 1| FCD—45 [#118X183.5[P2509176
01-3]BOLT,FRONT CASING 3 | SUS304 | MBX65 <[ 01-3[BOLT,FRONT CASING 3 |VTON COATED]  MBX65  |P9123898] [04=3]IMPELLER COVER 1 PPG_ | #160X25 |P2459026
01-1|BRACKET 1 PPC_ | 9202X322 |[A2123156[ 01—1]BRACKET 1 PPG_ | 9202X322 |A2123213| [04-2]MOUTH RING 1 | RULON | ¢63X8 |P2429006
*01 |BRACKET AND BOLT ASS’Y SUS304 OUT-OF-TANK INSTALLATION| *O1 |BRACKET AND BOLT ASS’Y| VITON COATED |IN—TANK INSTALLATION| [04—1|IMPELLER NOUMENON 1 PPG $160X44 |P2419024
NO PART NAME Q'TY [MATERIAL| _ NOTE__[DWG. NO.| NO PART NAME Q'TY [MATERIAL| _ NOTE__ [DWG. NO.| 04 [IMPELLER ASSY 1 PPG P2409404
OPTION ITEM ” * ” OPTION ITEM 03-3|SPINDLE 1| ceague | #25X125 [P2333885
05-2|REAR THRUST PAD 1 o1 $3/X8 | LB
NO PART NAME Q'TY MATERIAL| _NOTE__|DWG. NO.
01 03 (0807002
DOODOTODOODB®
/
1
i
N
| | 4
r ] | N | — — . =
. = ] © .m
8 = 2 & L[
= [
21 “_ - /@
| L ; ®
\ I =02
=3
/e BOOHFTOBDDE@
@ =1 [APPROVED MDL, NAME | NH—403PW—-V
UNIT T wm | cHECK [12 14 00
SCAE | 14 T oESieN 101 24 00 DWG, NAME | CONSTRUCTION DRAWING
EomoN] 2 | DrBY |12 14 oo Becky | DWG, NO. | B2433708 _ A3

TPV

ONG YUAN

PAN WORLD CO.,LTD.
N T—WF X F it




